
 

POULE A CDC 3

Pts G N P GA

1 320 BOULE HAUREUILS BARPAISE 5 1 1 0 8

2 704B PETANQUE BAZADAISE (B) 5 1 1 0 4

3 106 AP GAZINET 4 1 0 1 12

4 131 PIGNADA PET. D'ORNON 4 1 0 1 -4

5 135 US TALENCE PETANQUE 4 1 0 1 -4

6 609 PET MONTAGNE ST GEORGES 2 0 0 2 -16

1° J 25 MARS 2025 TT DBL TRIP Total GA

1 0106 AP GAZINET 6 8 12 26 16

2 0131 PIGNADA PET. D'ORNON 6 4 0 10 -16

3 0609 PET MONTAGNE ST GEORGES 8 8 0 16 -4

4 704B PETANQUE BAZADAISE (B) 4 4 12 20 4

5 0320 BOULE HAUREUILS BARPAISE 2 8 12 22 8

6 0135 US TALENCE PETANQUE 10 4 0 14 -8

2° J 08  AVRIL  2025 TT DBL TRIP Total GA

2 131 PIGNADA PET. D'ORNON 10 8 6 24 12

3 609 PET MONTAGNE ST GEORGES 2 4 6 12 -12

6 135 US TALENCE PETANQUE 6 8 6 20 4

1 106 AP GAZINET 6 4 6 16 -4

4 704B PETANQUE BAZADAISE (B) 4 8 6 18 0

5 320 BOULE HAUREUILS BARPAISE 8 4 6 18 0

CLASSEMENT

POULE B CDC 3

Pts G N P GA

1 908A C M O BASSENS (A) 4 1 0 1 16

2 401A VAL DE VIRVEE PETANQUE (A)4 1 0 1 0

3 805 BOULE CAYCHACAISE 4 1 0 1 -12

4 310 PETANQUE MEYRANNAISE 3 1 0 0 24

5 111 BIBE CAPEYRON 1 0 0 1 -28

6 999A EXEMPT (A) 0 0 0 0 0

1° J 25 MARS 2025 TT DBL TRIP Total GA

1 401A VAL DE VIRVEE PETANQUE (A)10 8 6 24 12

2 908A C M O BASSENS (A) 2 4 6 12 -12

3 0111 BIBE CAPEYRON 0 0

4 999A EXEMPT (A) 0 0

5 0310 PETANQUE MEYRANNAISE10 8 12 30 24

6 0805 BOULE CAYCHACAISE 2 4 0 6 -24

2° J 08  AVRIL  2025 TT DBL TRIP Total GA

2 908A C M O BASSENS (A) 8 12 12 32 28

3 111 BIBE CAPEYRON 4 0 0 4 -28

6 805 BOULE CAYCHACAISE 8 4 12 24 12

1 401A VAL DE VIRVEE PETANQUE (A)4 8 0 12 -12

4 999A EXEMPT (A) 0 0

5 310 PETANQUE MEYRANNAISE 0 0

CLASSEMENT

POULE C CDC 3

Pts G N P GA

1 315 PETANQUE BOIENNE 6 2 0 0 52

2 714 BOULE CERONNAISE 5 1 1 0 28

3 816 BOULE SAINT AUBINOISE 5 1 1 0 4

4 316 PETANQUE DU PIN 4 1 0 1 -4

5 908B C M O BASSENS (B) 2 0 0 2 -36

6 401B VAL DE VIRVEE PETANQUE (B) 2 0 0 2 -44

1° J 25 MARS 2025 TT DBL TRIP Total GA

1 908B C M O BASSENS (B) 6 4 6 16 -4

2 0816 BOULE SAINT AUBINOISE 6 8 6 20 4

3 0714 BOULE CERONNAISE 12 8 12 32 28

4 0316 PETANQUE DU PIN 0 4 0 4 -28

5 401B VAL DE VIRVEE PETANQUE (B) 8 0 0 8 -20

6 0315 PETANQUE BOIENNE 4 12 12 28 20

2° J 08  AVRIL  2025 TT DBL TRIP Total GA

2 816 BOULE SAINT AUBINOISE 4 8 6 18 0

3 714 BOULE CERONNAISE 8 4 6 18 0

6 315 PETANQUE BOIENNE 10 12 12 34 32

1 908B C M O BASSENS (B) 2 0 0 2 -32

4 316 PETANQUE DU PIN 10 8 12 30 24

5 401B VAL DE VIRVEE PETANQUE (B) 2 4 0 6 -24

CLASSEMENT

POULE D CDC 3

Pts G N P GA

1 804 PETANQUE CLUB DE BRUGES 4 1 0 1 20

2 832 BOULE VENDAYS MONTALIVET 4 1 0 1 -8

3 704A PETANQUE BAZADAISE (A) 3 1 0 0 12

4 639 A B DIONYSIENNE 3 1 0 0 4

5 206 CASSY LOISIRS PETANQUE 2 0 0 2 -28

6 999B EXEMPT (B) 0 0 0 0 0

1° J 25 MARS 2025 TT DBL TRIP Total GA

1 0639 A B DIONYSIENNE 2 12 6 20 4

2 0804 PETANQUE CLUB DE BRUGES 10 0 6 16 -4

3 0206 CASSY LOISIRS PETANQUE 4 12 0 16 -4

4 0832 BOULE VENDAYS MONTALIVET 8 0 12 20 4

5 704A PETANQUE BAZADAISE (A) 0 0

6 999B EXEMPT (B) 0 0

2° J 08  AVRIL  2025 TT DBL TRIP Total GA

2 804 PETANQUE CLUB DE BRUGES 6 12 12 30 24

3 206 CASSY LOISIRS PETANQUE 6 0 0 6 -24

6 999B EXEMPT (B) 0 0

1 639 A B DIONYSIENNE 0 0

4 832 BOULE VENDAYS MONTALIVET 2 4 6 12 -12

5 704A PETANQUE BAZADAISE (A) 10 8 6 24 12

CLASSEMENT


